
EPF-SMAF

ETAT DES IMMEUBLES RETROCEDES EN 2015

COMMUNE
ORIGINE

DE
PROPRIETE

NUMERO DE
CADASTRE

SUPERFICIE
PRIX DE
CESSION

DATE D’ENGAGEMENT

RIOM diverses

30 rue du Creux
BC n° 306

Le Maréchat
BL n° 6
BL n° 83
BL n° 96

Les Varennes
BM n° 17
BM n° 18
BM n° 22

23 bis rue Grenier
CE n° 271

6 rue de la Harpe
CE n° 279

12 rue Danchet
CE n° 289

Impasse Lafayette
CE n° 298

22 rue Danchet
CE n° 310

Couriat
CL n° 2

Atelier
4 001 m²
Terrain
89 m²
308 m²

2 996 m²
Terrains
274 m²
5 m²
6 m²

Maison
115 m²
Grange
157 m²
Maison
89 m²
Terrain
33 m²
Maison
128 m²
Terrain
630 m²

749 168,05 € De 1994 à 2008



L’Argentière
AI n° 68
AI n° 89
AI n° 454
AI n° 456
La Millot
AI n° 91
AI n° 458
AI n° 98
AI n° 462
AI n° 460
AI n° 464
AI n° 466
AI n° 468

2 route d’Orléans
AI n° 123

Layat
AI n° 356

Les Moulins
BK n° 204
BK n° 271
BK n° 473
BK n° 298

10 avenue de la
Libération
BK n° 304

Cerey
YE n° 76

Le Petit Marais
ZW n° 9

Terrain
840 m²

3 090 m²
443 m²
526 m²
Terrain

1 535 m²
2 940 m²
2 540 m²
7 389 m²
665 m²

1 506 m²
2 037 m²
1 905 m²
Terrain

4 170 m²
Terrain

2 990 m²
Jardins
72 m²
51 m²
83 m²
84 m²
Maison

257 m²
Terrain

1 440 m²
Terrain

1 190 m²


